
14th CMAS Finswimming Junior European Championship - 8-
15 Jul 2013, Szczecin - Poland

Starting Lists
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Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BAKSHEEVA Iulia RUS 00:41.56
2 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra RUS 00:41.74
3 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia EST 00:41.89
4 ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR 00:42.18
5 ZHUKOVA Svietlana UKR 00:42.23
6 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 00:42.35
7 CHIARELLO Debora ITA 00:42.50
8 STATZ Meike GER 00:43.09
9 MEISEL Hannah GER 00:43.13
10 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:43.82
11 BOLOGNA Giulia ITA 00:43.92
12 SOBIES Pauline FRA 00:44.06
13 AGAPITOU Vasileia GRE 00:44.34
14 AKGUN Beste Tugcem TUR 00:45.07
15 DEMSKA Michalina POL 00:45.08
16 PRONKUL Eugenija LTU 00:45.20
17 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 00:45.78
18 KOKESOVA Lenka CZE 00:46.15
19 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:47.22
20 NURBAY Gizem TUR 00:47.33
21 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 00:50.40
22 NYERGES Petra HUN 00:50.64

1 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 00:50.40
2 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:45.08
3 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:43.13
4 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:41.89
5 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:42.35
6 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 00:44.06
7 KOKESOVA Lenka 1997 CZE 00:46.15
8

1 NURBAY GIzem 1998 TUR 00:47.33
2 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:45.07
3 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:43.09
4 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:41.74
5 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 00:42.23
6 BOLOGNA Giulia 1996 ITA 00:43.92
7 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 00:45.78
8

1 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:47.22
2 AGAPITOU Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:44.34
3 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 00:42.50
4 BAKSHEEVA Iulia 1997 RUS 00:41.56
5 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:42.18
6 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:43.82
7 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:45.20
8 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:50.64



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
100m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 00:49.38
2 PRENTKA Weronika POL 00:49.41
3 VARGA Krisztina HUN 00:49.67
4 STADNIK Lidia RUS 00:49.99
5 LADANYI Reka HUN 00:50.62
6 CATANI Ilaria ITA 00:50.97
7 KRSJAKOVA Daniela SVK 00:51.46
8 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 00:51.66
9 ROSOVA Veronika CZE 00:52.18
10 PISARCZYK Amelia POL 00:52.70
11 GUVEN Nazli TUR 00:56.00

1
2 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:52.70
3 CATANI Ilaria 1996 ITA 00:50.97
4 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:49.41
5 STADNIK Lidia 1999 RUS 00:49.99
6 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:51.66
7
8

1
2 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:52.18
3 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:50.62
4 PATLASOVA Maria 1998 RUS 00:49.38
5 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:49.67
6 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:51.46
7 GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR 00:56.00
8



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NEKRASOV Vadim RUS 00:36.72
2 GINIYATULIN Roman RUS 00:36.82
3 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta UKR 00:37.50
4 LAZARCHIUK Pavel UKR 00:37.90
5 STARKO David SVK 00:38.23
6 GIUGNI Andrea ITA 00:38.32
7 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus ESP 00:38.71
8 MARZO POLO Jorge ESP 00:39.02
9 CRASSIN Jean FRA 00:39.03
10 ZEUNER Sidney GER 00:39.21
11 MIZZULINICH Bruno ITA 00:39.67
12 XYDAS Odysseas GRE 00:39.93
13 SZABO Benjamin HUN 00:39.97
14 RAK Daniel EST 00:39.99
15 PATERAKIS Vasileios GRE 00:40.19
16 SKACANYI Tomas SVK 00:40.45
17 MANASEK Jiri CZE 00:40.83
18 SAYDAM Ahmet TUR 00:41.31
19 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina TUR 00:41.48
20 RUTULYS Daumantas LTU 00:41.90
21 NOWAK Filip POL 00:42.14
22 VISNEVSKI Edvin LTU 00:42.60
23 GORNY Jakub POL 00:42.69

1 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:42.14
2 PATERAKIS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:40.19
3 CRASSIN Jean 1996 FRA 00:39.03
4 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 1996 UKR 00:37.50
5 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:38.32
6 XYDAS Odysseas 1996 GRE 00:39.93
7 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:41.31
8

1 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:41.90
2 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:39.99
3 MARZO POLO Jorge 1997 ESP 00:39.02
4 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:36.82
5 STARKO David 1996 SVK 00:38.23
6 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:39.67
7 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:40.83
8 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:42.69



100m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ERTEKIN Muhammed SIna 1997 TUR 00:41.48
2 SZABO BenjAmin 1997 HUN 00:39.97
3 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:38.71
4 NEKRASOV Vadim 1997 RUS 00:36.72
5 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:37.90
6 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:39.21
7 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:40.45
8 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:42.60



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
100m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MALTSEV Vladimir RUS 00:43.95
2 KOSINA Gergely HUN 00:44.18
3 MINAEV Semen RUS 00:44.21
4 NOVOTNY Ota CZE 00:45.45
5 DOFEK Ondrej CZE 00:45.52
6 PAMUKI David HUN 00:46.45
7 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis GRE 00:46.46
8 EIMONTAS Ricardas LTU 00:47.45
9 RAVANIS Georgios GRE 00:47.55
10 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay TUR 00:47.68
11 LAURECKIS Darius LTU 00:48.00
12 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 00:48.09
13 BOROWCZYK Oskar POL 00:48.22
14 BUKOR Adam SVK 00:50.31

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 00:50.31
2 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay 1996 TUR 00:47.68
3 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 00:46.45
4 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 00:44.18
5 NOVOTNY Ota 1996 CZE 00:45.45
6 EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 LTU 00:47.45
7 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 00:48.09
8

1 BOROWCZYK Oskar 1996 POL 00:48.22
2 RAVANIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:47.55
3 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:45.52
4 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:43.95
5 MINAEV Semen 1996 RUS 00:44.21
6 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 00:46.46
7 LAURECKIS Darius 1996 LTU 00:48.00
8



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
1500 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya UKR 13:48.70
2 CHUMAK Iulia UKR 13:50.00
3 BELOUSOVA Daria RUS 13:55.70
4 KARDOS Laura HUN 14:01.21
5 KOZYREVA Evgenia RUS 14:02.90
6 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 14:07.83
7 LOISEL Margaux FRA 14:19.04
8 BOUFIDI Anastasia GRE 14:22.29
9 MONDUZZI Serena ITA 14:31.04
10 DAUZATS Marine FRA 14:45.90
11 MARIN REDONDO Raquel ESP 15:09.16
12 MURABITO Alessia ITA 15:16.06
13 CEVIR Begum TUR 15:42.07
14 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur TUR 16:29.44

1
2 CEVIR Begum 1997 TUR 15:42.07
3 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 15:09.16
4 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 14:31.04
5 DAUZATS Marine 1998 FRA 14:45.90
6 MURABITO Alessia 1996 ITA 15:16.06
7 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 16:29.44
8

1 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 14:19.04
2 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 14:02.90
3 BELOUSOVA Daria 1996 RUS 13:55.70
4 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya 1997 UKR 13:48.70
5 CHUMAK Iulia 1996 UKR 13:50.00
6 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 14:01.21
7 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 1996 GRE 14:07.83
8 BOUFIDI Anastasia 1996 GRE 14:22.29



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
1500 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 12:50.50
2 PAPOUTSIS Georgios GRE 13:01.33
3 KOSARA Geza HUN 13:13.80
4 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 13:17.14
5 ZHURMAN Dmitriy RUS 13:18.10
6 SILCHENKO Vladyslav UKR 13:18.70
7 PONTAL Jehan FRA 13:20.34
8 GRUBER Kornel HUN 13:21.10
9 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 13:27.55
10 SEMINERIO Simone ITA 13:27.55
11 VYTOVTOV Ievgen UKR 13:30.03
12 MATIC Andrej (SER) 13:33.69
13 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 13:47.80
14 ASIN MENES David ESP 13:51.47
15 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 13:52.33
16 PODHORNY Petr CZE 13:56.31
17 PARAL Marek CZE 13:56.72
18 MOHAMMEDI Elias GER 14:07.23

1
2 MOHAMMEDI Elias 1996 GER 14:07.23
3 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 13:56.31
4 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 13:51.47
5 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 13:52.33
6 PARAL Marek 1996 CZE 13:56.72
7
8

1
2 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 13:47.80
3 VYTOVTOV Ievgen 1996 UKR 13:30.03
4 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 13:27.55
5 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 13:27.55
6 MATIC Andrej 1996 (SER) 13:33.69
7
8

1 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 13:20.34
2 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 13:18.10
3 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 13:13.80
4 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 12:50.50
5 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 13:01.33
6 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 13:17.14
7 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 13:18.70
8 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 13:21.10



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
400 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

9 of 36Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 03/07/2013 13:45:53

1 SELIVANOVA Marina RUS 03:19.20
2 BARUCCI Morgane FRA 03:23.59
3 NOIR Amandine FRA 03:25.90
4 TIUNOVA Elena RUS 03:26.60
5 KRUGER Paula GER 03:27.98
6 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 03:30.82
7 LINARES MANEZ Tania ESP 03:37.29
8 NAGY Reka HUN 03:41.89
9 BETGE Tara Tanita GER 03:46.98
10 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 03:59.52

1
2
3
4 BETGE Tara Tanita 1998 GER 03:46.98
5 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:59.52
6
7
8

1 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 03:37.29
2 KRUGER Paula 1996 GER 03:27.98
3 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 03:25.90
4 SELIVANOVA Marina 1997 RUS 03:19.20
5 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 03:23.59
6 TIUNOVA Elena 1996 RUS 03:26.60
7 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 03:30.82
8 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 03:41.89



Event: 8 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
400 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZOLOTOV Evgen UKR 02:56.30
2 LUKYANOVICH Dmitry RUS 02:57.70
3 MAKSIMOV Danila RUS 03:04.40
4 ZHELIBA Sergii UKR 03:08.08
5 FACHE Antoine FRA 03:08.12
6 MATIC Andrej (SER) 03:08.69
7 RUDOLF Malte GER 03:11.33
8 BALOGH Mate HUN 03:11.64
9 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu ESP 03:16.51
10 LASA SARASOLA Inaki ESP 03:27.79
11 MICHALSKI Mateusz POL 03:28.00
12 DAUGELA Karolis LTU 03:34.68
13 DYRSZKA Jakub POL 03:40.00
14 SIR Ali Enes TUR 03:45.60

1
2 DYRSZKA Jakub 1997 POL 03:40.00
3 MICHALSKI Mateusz 1996 POL 03:28.00
4 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 03:16.51
5 LASA SARASOLA Inaki 1996 ESP 03:27.79
6 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 LTU 03:34.68
7 SIR Ali Enes 1996 TUR 03:45.60
8

1 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 03:11.33
2 FACHE Antoine 1997 FRA 03:08.12
3 MAKSIMOV Danila 1998 RUS 03:04.40
4 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 02:56.30
5 LUKYANOVICH Dmitry 1997 RUS 02:57.70
6 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 03:08.08
7 MATIC Andrej 1996 (SER) 03:08.69
8 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 03:11.64



Event: 9 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
4x200 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF W -Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF W -Fast Heat
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 06:23.90
2 UKRAINE  UKR 06:30.01
3 HUNGARY HUN 06:33.45
4 GERMANY GER 06:34.88
5 ITALY ITA 06:35.00
6 GREECE GRE 06:35.02
7 FRANCE FRA 06:41.71
8 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
CZE 07:00.00

9 POLAND POL 07:01.50
10 TURKEY TUR 07:03.49

1
2
3
4 POLAND Kinga Malachowska, Martyna Burak, Zuzanna Perz, Michalina Demska POL 07:01.50
5 TURKEY TUR 07:03.49
6
7
8

1 FRANCE SOBIES/DAUZATS/MORIN/LE DOS DU DÉSERT FRA 06:41.71
2 ITALY CHIARELLO DEBORA, BRAMBILLA ISABELLA, ZAGALLO MARZIA,

BOLOGNA GIULIA 
ITA 06:35.00

3 HUNGARY Varga Krisztina, Kardos Laura, Szucs Rebeka, Nyerges Petra HUN 06:33.45
4 RUSSIA Kopp Anastasia, Shiryaeva Alena, Timofeeva Margarita, Giliazova Yulia RUS 06:23.90
5 UKRAINE  Zhukova, Chumak, Kaba, Antoniak UKR 06:30.01
6 GERMANY Meisel GER 06:34.88
7 GREECE CHRIMATOPOULOU AIK., PANAGIOTIDOU I., BOUFIDI AN., AGAPITOU V. GRE 06:35.02
8 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
Krepelkova Klara,Rosova Veronika,Kokesova Lenka,Horakova Gabriela CZE 07:00.00



Event: 10 - Date & Time: 2013-07-10
4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Fast Heat
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 UKRAINE  UKR 05:53.14
2 HUNGARY HUN 05:54.32
3 RUSSIA RUS 05:56.70
4 GREECE GRE 05:58.83
5 SPAIN ESP 06:01.37
6 ITALY ITA 06:03.00
7 TURKEY TUR 06:09.64
8 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
CZE 06:10.00

9 GERMANY GER 06:10.83
10 FRANCE FRA 06:14.92
11 POLAND POL 06:23.50

1
2
3 POLAND Mateusz Michalski, Waldemar Krakowiak, Filip Nowak, Jakub Dyrszka POL 06:23.50
4 GERMANY Rudolf, Mohammedi, Zeuner, Ruecker GER 06:10.83
5 FRANCE PONTAL/CRASSIN/PELLET/CRISANTE FRA 06:14.92
6
7
8

1 TURKEY TUR 06:09.64
2 SPAIN Javier Aguilar, David Asin, Jesus Caravaca y Luis Lopez ESP 06:01.37
3 RUSSIA Nekrasov Vadim, Popov Vyacheslav, Lobchenko Dmitriy, Kostenko Dmitriy RUS 05:56.70
4 UKRAINE  Golovlev, Zheliba, Silchenko, Zolotov UKR 05:53.14
5 HUNGARY Kosina Gergo, Kosara Geza, Gruber Kornel, Szabo Benjamin HUN 05:54.32
6 GREECE PAPOUTSIS G., OIKONOMOPOULOS G., XYDAS OD., PATERAKIS V. GRE 05:58.83
7 ITALY GIUGNI ANDREA, SEMINERIO SIMONE, MIZZULINICH BRUNO,

KONJEDIC STEFANO
ITA 06:03.00

8 CZECH
REPUBLIC 

Dofek Ondrej,Novotny Otakar,Paral Marek, Podhorny Petr CZE 06:10.00



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia EST 00:18.45
2 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra RUS 00:18.98
3 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:19.10
4 BAKSHEEVA Iulia RUS 00:19.29
5 STATZ Meike GER 00:19.50
6 MEISEL Hannah GER 00:19.58
7 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 00:19.60
8 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:19.65
9 DEMSKA Michalina POL 00:19.76
10 SOBIES Pauline FRA 00:19.79
11 BOLOGNA Giulia ITA 00:19.82
12 LUNGHI Nicole ITA 00:19.97
13 AKGUN Beste Tugcem TUR 00:20.04
14 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 00:20.16
15 VALENTYNA Tkalenko UKR 00:20.50
16 SINKEVICIUTE Monika LTU 00:20.78
17 PRONKUL Eugenija LTU 00:20.80
18 KOKESOVA Lenka CZE 00:21.16
19 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:21.35
20 GUVEN Nazli TUR 00:21.54
21 NYERGES Petra HUN 00:22.82
22 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 00:23.53

1 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:22.82
2 VALENTYNA Tkalenko 1998 UKR 00:20.50
3 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:19.76
4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:19.10
5 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:19.58
6 LUNGHI Nicole 1997 ITA 00:19.97
7 KOKESOVA Lenka 1997 CZE 00:21.16
8

1 GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR 00:21.54
2 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:20.16
3 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:19.65
4 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:18.98
5 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.50
6 BOLOGNA Giulia 1996 ITA 00:19.82
7 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:20.80
8

1 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:21.35
2 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:20.04
3 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:19.60
4 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.45
5 BAKSHEEVA Iulia 1997 RUS 00:19.29
6 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 00:19.79
7 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:20.78
8 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 00:23.53



Event: 16 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
50m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 STADNIK Lidia RUS 00:22.70
2 VARGA Krisztina HUN 00:22.83
3 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 00:22.94
4 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:23.17
5 PRENTKA Weronika POL 00:23.21
6 KRSJAKOVA Daniela SVK 00:23.30
7 ROSOVA Veronika CZE 00:23.46
8 PISARCZYK Amelia POL 00:23.60
9 CATANI Ilaria ITA 00:23.66
10 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 00:23.69
11 LADANYI Reka HUN 00:23.78

1
2 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:23.69
3 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:23.30
4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.83
5 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:23.17
6 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:23.60
7
8

1
2 CATANI Ilaria 1996 ITA 00:23.66
3 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.21
4 STADNIK Lidia 1999 RUS 00:22.70
5 PATLASOVA Maria 1998 RUS 00:22.94
6 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.46
7 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:23.78
8



Event: 17 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GINIYATULIN Roman RUS 00:16.04
2 HANIN Artem RUS 00:16.86
3 LAZARCHIUK Pavel UKR 00:16.90
4 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta UKR 00:16.90
5 STARKO David SVK 00:17.18
6 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus ESP 00:17.27
7 ASIN MENES David ESP 00:17.28
8 GIUGNI Andrea ITA 00:17.47
9 GORNY Jakub POL 00:17.50
10 XYDAS Odysseas GRE 00:17.52
11 MITAKOS Vasileios GRE 00:17.66
12 VISNEVSKI Edvin LTU 00:17.80
13 ZEUNER Sidney GER 00:17.87
14 CRASSIN Jean FRA 00:17.91
15 SAYDAM Ahmet TUR 00:18.05
16 MIZZULINICH Bruno ITA 00:18.10
17 SKACANYI Tomas SVK 00:18.28
18 DOFEK Ondrej CZE 00:18.33
19 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina TUR 00:18.60
20 NOWAK Filip POL 00:18.65
21 RAK Daniel EST 00:18.69
22 RUTULYS Daumantas LTU 00:18.85
23 SZABO Benjamin HUN 00:19.13

1 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:18.69
2 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:18.05
3 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:17.50
4 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:16.90
5 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:17.27
6 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:17.80
7 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:18.33
8

1 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:18.65
2 CRASSIN Jean 1996 FRA 00:17.91
3 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.47
4 HANIN Artem 1996 RUS 00:16.86
5 STARKO David 1996 SVK 00:17.18
6 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:17.66
7 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:18.28
8 SZABO BenjAmin 1997 HUN 00:19.13



50m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ERTEKIN Muhammed SIna 1997 TUR 00:18.60
2 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:17.87
3 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 00:17.28
4 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:16.04
5 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 1996 UKR 00:16.90
6 XYDAS Odysseas 1996 GRE 00:17.52
7 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:18.10
8 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:18.85



Event: 18 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
50m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KOSINA Gergely HUN 00:20.23
2 MALTSEV Vladimir RUS 00:20.36
3 MINAEV Semen RUS 00:20.37
4 MANASEK Jiri CZE 00:20.58
5 GORNY Jakub POL 00:20.85
6 RAVANIS Georgios GRE 00:21.05
7 BOROWCZYK Oskar POL 00:21.20
8 LAURECKIS Darius LTU 00:21.30
9 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis GRE 00:21.65
10 PAMUKI David HUN 00:21.95
11 EIMONTAS Ricardas LTU 00:22.19
12 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay TUR 00:22.26

1
2 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 00:21.95
3 RAVANIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:21.05
4 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.36
5 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:20.58
6 LAURECKIS Darius 1996 LTU 00:21.30
7 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay 1996 TUR 00:22.26
8

1
2 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 00:21.65
3 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:20.85
4 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 00:20.23
5 MINAEV Semen 1996 RUS 00:20.37
6 BOROWCZYK Oskar 1996 POL 00:21.20
7 EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 LTU 00:22.19
8



Event: 19 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
800 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 IM W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 IM W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SELIVANOVA Marina RUS 06:57.90
2 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya UKR 07:11.25
3 TIUNOVA Elena RUS 07:11.80
4 KRUGER Paula GER 07:12.34
5 CHUMAK Iulia UKR 07:15.30
6 MORIN Tiphaine FRA 07:18.76
7 BAITICHE Chahinese FRA 07:20.34
8 NAGY Reka HUN 07:37.60
9 KARDOS Laura HUN 07:58.52
10 LINARES MANEZ Tania ESP 08:02.05

1
2
3
4 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 07:58.52
5 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 08:02.05
6
7
8

1 BAITICHE Chahinese 1997 FRA 07:20.34
2 CHUMAK Iulia 1996 UKR 07:15.30
3 TIUNOVA Elena 1996 RUS 07:11.80
4 SELIVANOVA Marina 1997 RUS 06:57.90
5 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya 1997 UKR 07:11.25
6 KRUGER Paula 1996 GER 07:12.34
7 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 07:18.76
8 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 07:37.60



Event: 20 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
800 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 IM M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 IM M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZOLOTOV Evgen UKR 06:15.98
2 MAKSIMOV Danila RUS 06:27.40
3 LUKYANOVICH Dmitry RUS 06:28.00
4 FACHE Antoine FRA 06:42.26
5 MATIC Andrej (SER) 06:43.69
6 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav UKR 06:45.23
7 RUDOLF Malte GER 06:50.36
8 BALOGH Mate HUN 06:51.63
9 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu ESP 07:08.01

1
2
3
4 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 07:08.01
5
6
7
8

1 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 06:50.36
2 MATIC Andrej 1996 (SER) 06:43.69
3 LUKYANOVICH Dmitry 1997 RUS 06:28.00
4 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 06:15.98
5 MAKSIMOV Danila 1998 RUS 06:27.40
6 FACHE Antoine 1997 FRA 06:42.26
7 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR 06:45.23
8 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 06:51.63



Event: 21 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
400 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF W - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZHUKOVA Svietlana UKR 03:24.43
2 GILIAZOVA Iulia RUS 03:25.50
3 ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR 03:27.31
4 CHUDINOVA Elena RUS 03:27.70
5 CHIARELLO Debora ITA 03:28.38
6 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 03:30.25
7 BOUFIDI Anastasia GRE 03:31.97
8 KARDOS Laura HUN 03:32.40
9 LOISEL Margaux FRA 03:34.40
10 DETHLOFF Lisa GER 03:36.40
11 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 03:39.21
12 ZAGALLO Marzia ITA 03:40.77
13 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 03:45.74
14 MARIN REDONDO Raquel ESP 03:46.47
15 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur TUR 03:51.76
16 CEVIR Begum TUR 03:53.60
17 MORIN Tiphaine FRA 03:53.74
18 SARNA Joanna POL 04:00.00

1
2 SARNA Joanna 1996 POL 04:00.00
3 CEVIR Begum 1997 TUR 03:53.60
4 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 03:46.47
5 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 03:51.76
6 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 03:53.74
7
8

1
2 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:45.74
3 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 03:39.21
4 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 03:34.40
5 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 03:36.40
6 ZAGALLO Marzia 1998 ITA 03:40.77
7
8

1 BOUFIDI Anastasia 1996 GRE 03:31.97
2 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 03:28.38
3 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 03:27.31
4 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 03:24.43
5 GILIAZOVA Iulia 1996 RUS 03:25.50
6 CHUDINOVA Elena 1997 RUS 03:27.70
7 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:30.25
8 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 03:32.40



Event: 22 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
400 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 03:08.40
2 BUKOR Adam SVK 03:08.64
3 ZHURMAN Dmitriy RUS 03:10.10
4 SILCHENKO Vladyslav UKR 03:13.22
5 ZHELIBA Sergii UKR 03:15.03
6 OIKONOMOPOULOS Gerasimos GRE 03:16.44
7 PONTAL Jehan FRA 03:16.44
8 PODHORNY Petr CZE 03:16.47
9 KOSARA Geza HUN 03:16.97
10 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 03:17.38
11 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier ESP 03:18.10
12 GRUBER Kornel HUN 03:18.57
13 BIRMPAS Efstathios GRE 03:18.59
14 MATIC Andrej (SER) 03:18.69
15 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 03:19.65
16 SEMINERIO Simone ITA 03:19.96
17 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 03:20.30
18 PARAL Marek CZE 03:23.06
19 MOHAMMEDI Elias GER 03:24.66
20 RUECKER Felix GER 03:25.74
21 DYRSZKA Jakub POL 03:29.18
22 MICHALSKI Mateusz POL 03:29.50
23 KONJEDIC Stefano ITA 03:30.67

1 KONJEDIC Stefano 1997 ITA 03:30.67
2 DYRSZKA Jakub 1997 POL 03:29.18
3 MOHAMMEDI Elias 1996 GER 03:24.66
4 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 03:20.30
5 PARAL Marek 1996 CZE 03:23.06
6 RUECKER Felix 1997 GER 03:25.74
7 MICHALSKI Mateusz 1996 POL 03:29.50
8

1 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:19.65
2 BIRMPAS Efstathios 1996 GRE 03:18.59
3 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 03:18.10
4 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 03:16.97
5 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 03:17.38
6 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 03:18.57
7 MATIC Andrej 1996 (SER) 03:18.69
8 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 03:19.96



400 SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 03:16.44
2 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 03:15.03
3 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 03:10.10
4 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 03:08.40
5 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 03:08.64
6 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 03:13.22
7 OIKONOMOPOULOS Gerasimos 1996 GRE 03:16.44
8 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 03:16.47



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
100 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM W - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NAUMOVA Alexandra RUS 00:39.60
2 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:39.94
3 SHIRYAEVA Alena RUS 00:41.00
4 NOIR Amandine FRA 00:41.72
5 PRONKUL Eugenija LTU 00:41.80
6 BARUCCI Morgane FRA 00:41.92
7 SINKEVICIUTE Monika LTU 00:42.40
8 DEMSKA Michalina POL 00:42.90
9 MEISEL Hannah GER 00:42.98
10 PERZ Zuzanna POL 00:43.30
11 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 00:43.37
12 BELLINI Federica ITA 00:44.33
13 BETGE Tara Tanita GER 00:44.42
14 NURBAY Gizem TUR 00:44.45
15 LINARES MANEZ Tania ESP 00:45.39
16 GUVEN Nazli TUR 00:45.53
17 LANGEROVA Monika CZE 00:45.76
18 NAGY Reka HUN 00:46.65
19 NYERGES Petra HUN 00:49.40

1
2 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:49.40
3 LANGEROVA Monika 1999 CZE 00:45.76
4 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 00:45.39
5 GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR 00:45.53
6 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 00:46.65
7
8

1
2 BETGE Tara Tanita 1998 GER 00:44.42
3 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:43.37
4 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:42.98
5 PERZ Zuzanna 1997 POL 00:43.30
6 BELLINI Federica 1996 ITA 00:44.33
7 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 00:44.45
8

1 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:42.40
2 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:41.80
3 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:41.00
4 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:39.60
5 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:39.94
6 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 00:41.72
7 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:41.92
8 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:42.90



Event: 24 - Date & Time: 2013-07-11
100 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GINIYATULIN Roman RUS 00:34.60
2 KURBATOV Alexander RUS 00:35.20
3 LAZARCHIUK Pavel UKR 00:36.00
4 MIZZULINICH Bruno ITA 00:36.52
5 GIUGNI Andrea ITA 00:36.78
6 RAK Daniel EST 00:37.50
7 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav UKR 00:37.55
8 MARZO POLO Jorge ESP 00:37.63
9 SAYDAM Ahmet TUR 00:38.26
10 PATERAKIS Vasileios GRE 00:38.33
11 DAUGELA Karolis LTU 00:38.60
12 NOVOTNY Ota CZE 00:38.74
13 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 00:38.76
14 MANASEK Jiri CZE 00:38.91
15 SKACANYI Tomas SVK 00:38.99
16 GORNY Jakub POL 00:39.00
17 RUDOLF Malte GER 00:39.29
18 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 00:39.37
19 BALOGH Mate HUN 00:39.39
20 RUTULYS Daumantas LTU 00:39.40
21 SZABO Benjamin HUN 00:39.42
22 LASA SARASOLA Inaki ESP 00:39.91
23 MITAKOS Vasileios GRE 00:40.53

1 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:40.53
2 SZABO Benjamin 1997 HUN 00:39.42
3 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:39.39
4 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 00:39.29
5 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 00:39.37
6 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:39.40
7 LASA SARASOLA Inaki 1996 ESP 00:39.91
8

1 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:38.99
2 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 00:38.76
3 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 LTU 00:38.60
4 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:38.26
5 PATERAKIS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:38.33
6 NOVOTNY Ota 1996 CZE 00:38.74
7 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:38.91
8 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:39.00



100 IM M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR 00:37.55
2 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:36.78
3 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:36.00
4 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:34.60
5 KURBATOV Alexander 1996 RUS 00:35.20
6 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:36.52
7 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:37.50
8 MARZO POLO Jorge 1997 ESP 00:37.63



Event: 29 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KOPP Anastasiya RUS 00:17.07
2 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia EST 00:17.32
3 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra RUS 00:17.59
4 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:17.63
5 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:18.14
6 AKGUN Beste Tugcem TUR 00:18.20
7 KRSJAKOVA Daniela SVK 00:18.26
8 BETGE Tara Tanita GER 00:18.29
9 BELLINI Federica ITA 00:18.33
10 BOLOGNA Giulia ITA 00:18.62
11 MEISEL Hannah GER 00:18.64
12 PRONKUL Eugenija LTU 00:18.90
13 VALENTYNA Tkalenko UKR 00:19.00
14 PERZ Zuzanna POL 00:19.07
15 ROSOVA Veronika CZE 00:19.57
16 SINKEVICIUTE Monika LTU 00:19.90
17 GUVEN Nazli TUR 00:20.10
18 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:20.50
19 NYERGES Petra HUN 00:21.16

1
2 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:19.57
3 BELLINI Federica 1996 ITA 00:18.33
4 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:17.59
5 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:18.20
6 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:18.90
7 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:20.50
8

1
2 PERZ Zuzanna 1997 POL 00:19.07
3 BETGE Tara Tanita 1998 GER 00:18.29
4 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:17.32
5 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:18.14
6 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:18.64
7 GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR 00:20.10
8

1 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:21.16
2 VALENTYNA Tkalenko 1998 UKR 00:19.00
3 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:18.26
4 KOPP Anastasiya 1997 RUS 00:17.07
5 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:17.63
6 BOLOGNA Giulia 1996 ITA 00:18.62
7 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:19.90
8



Event: 30 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GINIYATULIN Roman RUS 00:14.98
2 KURBATOV Alexander RUS 00:15.29
3 GIUGNI Andrea ITA 00:15.57
4 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta UKR 00:15.70
5 ZEUNER Sidney GER 00:15.90
6 GORNY Jakub POL 00:16.05
7 VYTOVTOV Ievgen UKR 00:16.09
8 XYDAS Odysseas GRE 00:16.26
9 MIZZULINICH Bruno ITA 00:16.27
10 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus ESP 00:16.29
11 MITAKOS Vasileios GRE 00:16.34
12 CARON Stanys FRA 00:16.40
13 MARZO POLO Jorge ESP 00:16.42
14 CRASSIN Jean FRA 00:16.48
15 SKACANYI Tomas SVK 00:16.52
16 MANASEK Jiri CZE 00:16.54
17 DOFEK Ondrej CZE 00:16.58
18 RUTULYS Daumantas LTU 00:16.74
19 SAYDAM Ahmet TUR 00:16.74
20 RAK Daniel EST 00:16.78
21 SZABO Benjamin HUN 00:16.82
22 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina TUR 00:16.83
23 NOWAK Filip POL 00:16.86
24 VISNEVSKI Edvin LTU 00:17.35

1 SZABO BenjAmin 1997 HUN 00:16.82
2 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:16.52
3 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:16.27
4 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:15.57
5 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:16.05
6 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:16.40
7 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:16.74
8 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:17.35

1 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:16.78
2 CRASSIN Jean 1996 FRA 00:16.48
3 XYDAS Odysseas 1996 GRE 00:16.26
4 KURBATOV Alexander 1996 RUS 00:15.29
5 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:15.90
6 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:16.34
7 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:16.58
8 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:16.86



50m AP M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:16.74
2 MARZO POLO Jorge 1997 ESP 00:16.42
3 VYTOVTOV Ievgen 1996 UKR 00:16.09
4 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:14.98
5 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 1996 UKR 00:15.70
6 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:16.29
7 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:16.54
8 ERTEKIN Muhammed SIna 1997 TUR 00:16.83



Event: 31 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR 01:33.46
2 CHIARELLO Debora ITA 01:35.29
3 SHIRYAEVA Alena RUS 01:36.00
4 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 01:36.23
5 TIMOFEEVA  Margarita RUS 01:36.30
6 BARMPAKYRIAKOU Menexia GRE 01:36.51
7 MEISEL Hannah GER 01:37.55
8 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 01:38.48
9 SOBIES Pauline FRA 01:38.77
10 DAUZATS Marine FRA 01:38.78
11 STATZ Meike GER 01:39.78
12 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 01:39.89
13 VALENTYNA Tkalenko UKR 01:40.00
14 BRAMBILLA Isabella ITA 01:40.22
15 LINARES MANEZ Tania ESP 01:43.73
16 NYERGES Petra HUN 01:45.18
17 NURBAY Gizem TUR 01:46.00
18 KOKESOVA Lenka CZE 01:46.13
19 SARNA Joanna POL 01:46.50
20 GUN Ileyda Busra TUR 01:46.80
21 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 01:54.18

1
2 GUN Ileyda Busra 1996 TUR 01:46.80
3 KOKESOVA Lenka 1997 CZE 01:46.13
4 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 01:45.18
5 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 01:46.00
6 SARNA Joanna 1996 POL 01:46.50
7 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 01:54.18
8

1 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 01:43.73
2 VALENTYNA Tkalenko 1998 UKR 01:40.00
3 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 01:39.78
4 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 01:38.77
5 DAUZATS Marine 1998 FRA 01:38.78
6 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 01:39.89
7 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 01:40.22
8

1 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 01:37.55
2 TIMOFEEVA  Margarita 1996 RUS 01:36.30
3 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 01:36.00
4 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 01:33.46
5 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 01:35.29
6 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 01:36.23
7 BARMPAKYRIAKOU Menexia 1996 GRE 01:36.51
8 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 01:38.48



Event: 32 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
200m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 VARGA Krisztina HUN 01:47.39
2 PRENTKA Weronika POL 01:49.06
3 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 01:49.30
4 LADANYI Reka HUN 01:49.95
5 STADNIK Lidia RUS 01:51.20
6 DEMSKA Michalina POL 01:52.36
7 CATANI Ilaria ITA 01:52.54
8 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 01:54.18
9 LANGEROVA Monika CZE 01:56.74

1
2
3
4 LANGEROVA Monika 1999 CZE 01:56.74
5
6
7
8

1 CATANI Ilaria 1996 ITA 01:52.54
2 STADNIK Lidia 1999 RUS 01:51.20
3 PATLASOVA Maria 1998 RUS 01:49.30
4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 01:47.39
5 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 01:49.06
6 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 01:49.95
7 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 01:52.36
8 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 01:54.18



Event: 33 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NEKRASOV Vadim RUS 01:25.60
2 ZOLOTOV Evgen UKR 01:25.91
3 POPOV Viacheslav RUS 01:26.80
4 STARKO David SVK 01:27.05
5 ZHELIBA Sergii UKR 01:28.00
6 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier ESP 01:28.07
7 OIKONOMOPOULOS Gerasimos GRE 01:28.51
8 PODHORNY Petr CZE 01:30.31
9 PATERAKIS Vasileios GRE 01:31.30
10 SZABO Benjamin HUN 01:32.22
11 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 01:32.42
12 ASIN MENES David ESP 01:32.68
13 KONJEDIC Stefano ITA 01:32.79
14 MOHAMMEDI Elias GER 01:33.88
15 DAUGELA Karolis LTU 01:35.00
16 MICHALSKI Mateusz POL 01:35.52
17 SIR Ali Enes TUR 01:36.52
18 KOSINA Gergely HUN 01:36.72
19 DYRSZKA Jakub POL 01:37.13

1
2 DYRSZKA Jakub 1997 POL 01:37.13
3 SIR Ali Enes 1996 TUR 01:36.52
4 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 LTU 01:35.00
5 MICHALSKI Mateusz 1996 POL 01:35.52
6 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 01:36.72
7
8

1
2 KONJEDIC Stefano 1997 ITA 01:32.79
3 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 01:32.42
4 PATERAKIS Vasileios 1996 GRE 01:31.30
5 SZABO Benjamin 1997 HUN 01:32.22
6 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 01:32.68
7 MOHAMMEDI Elias 1996 GER 01:33.88
8

1 OIKONOMOPOULOS Gerasimos 1996 GRE 01:28.51
2 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 01:28.00
3 POPOV Viacheslav 1998 RUS 01:26.80
4 NEKRASOV Vadim 1997 RUS 01:25.60
5 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 01:25.91
6 STARKO David 1996 SVK 01:27.05
7 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 01:28.07
8 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 01:30.31



Event: 34 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
200m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KOSINA Gergely HUN 01:38.41
2 MALTSEV Vladimir RUS 01:39.20
3 MINAEV Semen RUS 01:39.50
4 PAMUKI David HUN 01:42.29
5 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis GRE 01:43.12
6 NOVOTNY Ota CZE 01:43.56
7 DOFEK Ondrej CZE 01:44.01
8 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay TUR 01:44.50
9 RAVANIS Georgios GRE 01:44.95
10 EIMONTAS Ricardas LTU 01:45.67
11 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar POL 01:47.00
12 BOROWCZYK Oskar POL 01:47.55
13 LAURECKIS Darius LTU 01:47.89

1
2 LAURECKIS Darius 1996 LTU 01:47.89
3 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 01:47.00
4 RAVANIS Georgios 1996 GRE 01:44.95
5 EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 LTU 01:45.67
6 BOROWCZYK Oskar 1996 POL 01:47.55
7
8

1 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 01:44.01
2 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 01:43.12
3 MINAEV Semen 1996 RUS 01:39.50
4 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 01:38.41
5 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 01:39.20
6 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 01:42.29
7 NOVOTNY Ota 1996 CZE 01:43.56
8 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay 1996 TUR 01:44.50



Event: 35 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
800 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZHUKOVA Svietlana UKR 07:06.25
2 KOZYREVA Evgenia RUS 07:09.30
3 GILIAZOVA Iulia RUS 07:09.60
4 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya UKR 07:10.50
5 KARDOS Laura HUN 07:15.66
6 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 07:18.88
7 LOISEL Margaux FRA 07:23.04
8 AGAPITOU Vasileia GRE 07:28.01
9 MORIN Tiphaine FRA 07:32.75
10 DETHLOFF Lisa GER 07:35.02
11 ZAGALLO Marzia ITA 07:40.23
12 MARIN REDONDO Raquel ESP 07:51.51
13 MONDUZZI Serena ITA 08:00.18
14 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 08:00.76
15 CEVIR Begum TUR 08:04.86
16 GUN Ileyda Busra TUR 08:15.41

1 CEVIR Begum 1997 TUR 08:04.86
2 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 08:00.18
3 ZAGALLO Marzia 1998 ITA 07:40.23
4 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 07:32.75
5 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 07:35.02
6 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 07:51.51
7 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 08:00.76
8 GUN Ileyda Busra 1996 TUR 08:15.41

1 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 07:23.04
2 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 07:15.66
3 GILIAZOVA Iulia 1996 RUS 07:09.60
4 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 07:06.25
5 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 07:09.30
6 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya 1997 UKR 07:10.50
7 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 1996 GRE 07:18.88
8 AGAPITOU Vasileia 1997 GRE 07:28.01



Event: 36 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
800 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 06:34.10
2 BUKOR Adam SVK 06:38.53
3 KOSARA Geza HUN 06:41.05
4 PAPOUTSIS Georgios GRE 06:41.43
5 ZHURMAN Dmitriy RUS 06:41.60
6 SILCHENKO Vladyslav UKR 06:52.50
7 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 06:53.23
8 PODHORNY Petr CZE 06:53.69
9 GRUBER Kornel HUN 06:54.72
10 VYTOVTOV Ievgen UKR 06:55.30
11 SEMINERIO Simone ITA 06:56.12
12 PONTAL Jehan FRA 06:57.23
13 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 06:58.06
14 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 06:58.43
15 MATIC Andrej (SER) 06:58.69
16 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier ESP 06:59.86
17 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 07:01.89
18 PARAL Marek CZE 07:16.36
19 RUECKER Felix GER 07:16.67

1
2 RUECKER Felix 1997 GER 07:16.67
3 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 07:01.89
4 MATIC Andrej 1996 (SER) 06:58.69
5 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 06:59.86
6 PARAL Marek 1996 CZE 07:16.36
7
8

1
2 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 06:58.06
3 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 06:56.12
4 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 06:54.72
5 VYTOVTOV Ievgen 1996 UKR 06:55.30
6 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 06:57.23
7 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 06:58.43
8

1 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 06:53.23
2 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 06:41.60
3 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 06:41.05
4 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 06:34.10
5 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 06:38.53
6 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 06:41.43
7 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 06:52.50
8 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 06:53.69



Event: 37 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Fast Heat
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

35 of 36Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 03/07/2013 13:45:53

1 RUSSIA RUS 02:47.49
2 ITALY ITA 02:52.00
3 GREECE GRE 02:52.37
4 UKRAINE  UKR 02:53.03
5 GERMANY GER 02:55.12
6 HUNGARY HUN 02:57.22
7 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
CZE 02:58.00

8 FRANCE FRA 02:58.44
9 POLAND POL 03:05.21
10 TURKEY TUR 03:09.54

1
2
3
4 POLAND Michalina Demska, Kinga Malachowska, Zuzanna Perz, Weronika Prentka POL 03:05.21
5 TURKEY TUR 03:09.54
6
7
8

1 CZECH
REPUBLIC 

KREPELKOVA KLARA,HORAKOVA GABRIELA,KOKESOVA
LENKA,ROSOVA VERONIKA

CZE 02:58.00

2 GERMANY Statz GER 02:55.12
3 GREECE CHRIMATOPOULOU AIK., PANAGIOTIDOU I., BOUFIDI AN., AGAPITOU V. GRE 02:52.37
4 RUSSIA Skurlatova Alexandra, Baksheeva Yulia, Kopp Anastasia, Shiryaeva Alena RUS 02:47.49
5 ITALY CHIARELLO DEBORA, BELLINI FEDERICA, LUNGHI NICOLE, BOLOGNA

GIULIA 
ITA 02:52.00

6 UKRAINE  Zhukova, Kaba, Zhukovska, Antoniak UKR 02:53.03
7 HUNGARY Varga Krisztina, Kardos Laura, Szucs Rebeka, Nyerges Petra HUN 02:57.22
8 FRANCE SOBIES/LE DOS DU DÉSERT/LECOEUR/SÉBASTIA FRA 02:58.44



Event: 38 - Date & Time: 2013-07-12
4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Fast Heat
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 02:28.95
2 GREECE GRE 02:29.11
3 UKRAINE  UKR 02:30.43
4 ITALY ITA 02:33.00
5 HUNGARY HUN 02:38.04
6 SPAIN ESP 02:38.45
7 GERMANY GER 02:39.30
8 FRANCE FRA 02:41.39
9 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
CZE 02:45.00

10 TURKEY TUR 02:47.52
11 LITUANIE LTU 02:48.00
12 POLAND POL 02:51.50

1
2
3 LITUANIE Laureckis Darius ; Daugela Karolis ; Rutulys Daumantas ; Visnevski Edvinas LTU 02:48.00
4 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
Dofek Ondrej,Novotny Otakar,Manasek Jiri, Podhorny Petr CZE 02:45.00

5 TURKEY TUR 02:47.52
6 POLAND Filip Nowak, Waldemar Krakowiak, Mateusz Michalski, Jakub Gorny POL 02:51.50
7
8

1 GERMANY Rudolf, Mohammedi, Zeuner, Ruecker GER 02:39.30
2 HUNGARY Kosina Gergo, Kosara Geza, Gruber Kornel, Szabo Benjamin HUN 02:38.04
3 UKRAINE  Zolotov, Golovliov, Lazarchiuk, Zheliba UKR 02:30.43
4 RUSSIA Giniyatulin Roman, Nekrasov Vadim, Kurbatov Alexander, Hanin Artem RUS 02:28.95
5 GREECE PAPOUTSIS G.,  OIKONOMOPOULOS G., XYDAS OD., PATERAKIS V. GRE 02:29.11
6 ITALY GIUGNI ANDREA, SEMINERIO SIMONE, MIZZULINICH BRUNO,

KONJEDIC BRUNO
ITA 02:33.00

7 SPAIN Jesus Caravaca, Luis Lopez, Javier Aguilar y Jorge Marzo ESP 02:38.45
8 FRANCE CRASSIN/PONTAL/PELLET/CARON FRA 02:41.39


